NON-SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT TABLES FOR INDIANA

INDIANA STATEWIDE NON-SEASONALLY ADJUSTED ESTIMATES -- SEPTEMBER 2016

Supersector/Aggregat.

Total Nonfarm

Total Private

Goods Producing
Service-Providing

Private Service-Providing
Mining & Logging
Construction

Manufacturing

Trade, Trans, & Utilities
Information

Financial Activities

Profess. & Business Serv
Priv. Educ. & Health Services
Leisure & Hospitality

Other Services

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)

Supersector/Aggregat.

Total Nonfarm

Total Private

Goods Producing
Service-Providing

Private Service-Providing
Mining & Logging
Construction

Manufacturing

Trade, Trans, & Utilities
Information

Financial Activities

Profess. & Business Serv
Priv. Educ. & Health Services
Leisure & Hospitality

Other Services

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.)

Sep-16
3,113.0
2,671.7
662.6
2,450.4
2,009.1
6.2
139.8
516.6
596.9
315
133.3
329.1
478.8
312.8
126.7
441.3

2016 NON-SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT

JAN
3,003.4
2,573.4

640.0
2,363.4
1,933.4

6.1

117.4

516.5

582.4

32.4

131.7

315.6

456.5

289.9

124.9

430.0

(employment expressed in 1000s)

Aug-16
3,079.8
2,666.5
661.3
2,4185
2,005.2
6.2
138.4
516.7
600.8
32.0
134.4
3275
464.5
317.2
128.8
413.3

FEB
3,017.8
2,581.5

635.8
2,382.0
1,945.7

6.0

116.5

513.3

582.9

32.2

131.6

312.9

465.8

293.4

126.9

436.3

Sep-15
3,068.7
2,632.1
660.1
2,408.6
1,972.0
6.7
132.6
520.8
584.0
331
131.5
331.6
457.7
307.0
127.1
436.6

MAR
3,034.0
2,596.5

640.2
2,393.8
1,956.3

6.1

119.8

514.3

584.3

31.8

130.4

316.1

467.0

299.4

127.3

437.5

MO CHG
33.2
5.2
13
31.9
3.9
0.0
1.4
-0.1
-39
-0.5
-1.1
1.6
14.3
-4.4
-2.1
28.0

APR
3,077.9
2,640.8

651.8
2,426.1
1,989.0

6.2

128.9

516.7

593.9

31.6

130.6

326.6

471.0

307.9

127.4

437.1

YR CHG
44.3
39.6

2.5
41.8
37.1

-0.5
7.2
-4.2
12.9
-1.6
1.8
-2.5
211
5.8
-0.4
4.7

MAY
3090.3
2656.1

656.9
2433.4
1999.2

6.2

133.2

517.5

601.4

31.7

132.0

322.3

468.5

315.3

128.0

434.2

MO %
1.1%
0.2%
0.2%
1.3%
0.2%
0.0%
1.0%
0.0%

-0.7%
-1.6%

-0.8%
0.5%
3.1%
-1.4%

-1.6%
6.8%

JUN
3,067.4
2,672.4

666.3
2,401.1
2,006.1

6.3

139.5

520.5

605.5

32.1

133.4

323.3

464.0

320.8

127.0

395.0

YR %
1.4%
1.5%
0.4%
1.7%
1.9%
-7.5%
5.4%
-0.8%
2.2%
-4.8%
1.4%
-0.8%
4.6%
1.9%
-0.3%
1.1%

JUL
3,046.4
2,666.6

666.3
2,380.1
2,000.3

6.3

140.5

519.5

604.4

32.0

134.8

323.3

461.4

316.4

128.0

379.8

AUG
3,079.8
2,666.5

661.3
2,418.5
2,005.2

6.2

138.4

516.7

600.8

32.0

134.4

327.5

464.5

317.2

128.8

413.3

SEP
3,113.0
2,671.7

662.6
2,450.4
2,009.1

6.2

139.8

516.6

596.9

31.5

133.3

329.1

478.8

312.8

126.7

441.3

OCT

NOV

DEC

Running
AVG
3,058.9
2,636.2
653.5
2,405.4
1,982.7
6.2
130.4
516.8
594.7
31.9
132.5
321.9
466.4
308.1
127.2
422.7



2015 NON-SEASONALLY ADJUSTED EMPLOYMENT

Running
Supersector/Aggregat. JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP oCT NOV DEC AVG
Total Nonfarm 2,956.4 2,973.2 2,995.9 3,030.4 3,057.5 3,034.4 3,001.4 3,043.8 3,068.7 3,082.2 3,086.8 3,080.9 3,034.3
Total Private 2,528.2 2,538.1 2,560.5 2,594.5 2,624.0 2,630.1 2,621.8 2,632.2 2,632.1 2,645.8 2,646.8 2,641.8 2,608.0
Goods Producing 632.8 632.6 639.0 646.9 654.9 663.3 662.6 664.1 660.1 664.4 661.2 655.2 653.1
Service-Providing 2,323.6 2,340.6 2,356.9 2,383.5 2,402.6 2,371.1 2,338.8 2,379.7 2,408.6 2,417.8 2,425.6 2,425.7 2,381.2
Private Service-Providing 1,895.4 1,905.5 1,921.5 1,947.6 1,969.1 1,966.8 1,959.2 1,968.1 1,972.0 1,981.4 1,985.6 1,986.6 1,954.9
Mining & Logging 6.9 6.7 6.8 6.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.9 6.7 6.7 6.6 6.4 6.8
Construction 112.9 112.3 116.5 124.4 129.7 132.4 133.2 134.1 132.6 135.0 134.2 129.2 127.2
Manufacturing 513.0 513.6 515.7 515.6 518.2 523.9 522.4 523.1 520.8 522.7 520.4 519.6 519.1
Trade, Trans, & Utilities 569.8 567.1 570.1 574.5 582.1 586.1 584.6 586.3 584.0 587.0 596.5 605.6 582.8
Information 34.0 33.8 33.8 33.6 33.9 34.1 34.0 33.6 33.1 32.8 32.7 33.2 33.6
Financial Activities 128.3 128.6 129.0 129.2 130.4 131.7 132.0 132.3 1315 131.8 131.2 131.7 130.6
Profess. & Business Serv 317.3 316.4 320.3 330.6 332.3 333.1 331.8 333.3 331.6 333.3 333.1 330.0 328.6
Priv. Educ. & Health Services 439.7 450.6 451.9 452.8 452.2 439.0 438.0 442.7 457.7 464.9 466.0 463.9 451.6
Leisure & Hospitality 282.0 284.4 290.7 300.3 310.8 314.0 310.5 312.4 307.0 304.3 299.9 297.3 301.1
Other Services 124.3 124.6 125.7 126.6 127.4 128.8 128.3 127.5 127.1 127.3 126.2 124.9 126.6

Govt. (incl. public sch. & hosp.) 428.2 435.1 435.4 435.9 433.5 404.3 379.6 411.6 436.6 436.4 440.0 439.1 426.3



